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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
YEAR 2018 - 2019

ODD SEMESTER

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY
1. 13.7.2018 | Friday Junior welcome party
2. 26.07.2018 | Thursday e Guest Lecture “Indus
Art and Architecture”
Resource Person :
Dr. R.Valliyammal
Baskaran Rtd
Lady Doak College,
Madurai
3. 16.8.2018 Thursday to e Internal Test 1
to Tuesday
21.8.2018
4. 8.9.2018 Wednesday e Teachers day
5. 9.10 2018 | Tuesday High Court Visit
6. 3.10.2018 | Wednesday to Friday | Internal Test 2
to
5.10.2018
7. 11.10.2018 | Friday e Guest Lecture on “

Gandhian Era”

Resource Person ;
Mr.R.Natarajan

Secretary

Gandhi Museum
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Madurai

e Guest Lecture on “
Role of Museums in
Learning History”

Resourse Person :
K.R.Nandha Rao
Curator

Gandhi Museum

Madurai

8. 26.10.2018 | Friday e Last working day

EVEN SEMESTER

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY

1. [9.1.2019 to | Wednesday to Internal Test 1
12.1.2019 Saturday

2. 128.01.2019 Monday Industrial Visit -

Lakshmi Selvaraj Mills
Uranganpatty, Sivagangi

3. | 31.01.2019 | Thursday On the Spot study -
Thirumalai Nayak Mahal
and Meenakshi Amman
Temple.

4. |27 .02.2019 | Wednesday One Day Workshop
Topic;

“Historical Amplitude of
Archaeological Materials of
the Tamil Country “

Resources Person:

Dr.Poonggundran
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Rtd Archaeologist

¢ Archaeological sites and
Materials and Script “

5. |28.02.2019 Thursday A Special Lecture” The
recent Trends in Indian
History”

Dr.Solomon Bernand Shaw,
Associate Professor,

Arul Anandar College,

Madurai
6. |15.3.2019 Tuesday to Internal Test 2
Thursday
7. [4.4.2019 Thursday Fare well
8. [5.4.2019 Friday Last working day




